CXegent

SEVEN SEAS CRUISES®

NAVIGATE THE WORLD
(AWAY IN WONDER)

MIAMI TO SAN FRANCISCO

SHIP DEPARTS DURATION SHORE EXCURSIONS
SEVEN SEAS JAN O7 150 UP TO 465
MARINER® 2025 NIGHTS FREE
[TINERARY & EXCURSIONS
+

i

FARES FROM

$90,499



DAY

10

11

12

13

14

DATE

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

-----

JAN O7

JAN 08

JAN 09

JAN 10

JANT

JAN 12

JAN 13

JAN 14

JAN 15

JAN 16

JAN 17

JAN 18

JAN 19

JAN 20

PORT

MIAMI, FLORIDA

MIAMI, FLORIDA

CRUISING THE ATLAN

CRUISING THE ATLAN

ROSEAU, DOMINICA

BRIDGETOWN, BARBA

CRUISING THE ATLAN

DEVIL'S ISLAND, F &

CRUISING THE ATLAN

BELEM (ICOARACI), Bf

CRUISING THE ATLAN

CRUISING THE ATLAN

RECIFE, BRAZIL

MACEIO, BRAZIL

~ o dh
.

ARRIVE

1:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

7:.00 AM

9:00 AM

7:.00 AM

DEPART

1:00 PM

8:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:.00 PM



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

JAN 21

JAN 22

JAN 23

JAN 24

JAN 25

JAN 26

JAN 27

JAN 28

JAN 29

JAN 30

JAN 31

FEB O1

FEB O2

FEB O3

FEB 04

FEB O5

FEB O6

FEB O7

FEB 08

FEB 09

SALVADOR, BRAZIL

CRUISING THE ATLAN

BUZIOS, BRAZIL &

RIO DE JANEIRO, BRA.

RIO DE JANEIRO, BRA.

SANTOS, BRAZIL

ITAJAI, BRAZIL

CRUISING THE ATLAN

MONTEVIDEO, URUGU

BUENOS AIRES, ARGE

PUNTA DEL ESTE, &

CRUISING THE ATLAN

CRUISING THE ATLAN

STANLEY, FALKL/ &

CRUISING THE ATLAN

CRUISING THE ANTAR

CRUISING THE ANTAR

CRUISING THE ANTAR

CRUISING DRAKE PAS

USHUAIA, ARGENTINA

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

FEB 10

FEB

FEB 12

FEB 13

FEB 14

FEB 15

FEB 16

FEB 17

FEB 18

FEB 19

FEB 20

FEB 21

FEB 22

FEB 23

FEB 24

FEB 25

FEB 26

FEB 27

FEB 28

MAR O1

PUNTA ARENAS, CHILI

CRUISING THE CHILEA

CRUISING THE CHILEA

PUERTO CHACAE &

PUERTO MONTT, CHILI

CRUISING THE PACIFIC

SANTIAGO (SAN ANTC

CRUISING THE PACIFIC

ROBINSON CRUS' &

CRUISING THE PACIFIC

CRUISING THE PACIFIC

CRUISING THE PACIFIC

CRUISING THE PACIFIC

HANGA ROA (EA¢ &

HANGA ROA (EA¢ &

CRUISING THE PACIFIC

CRUISING THE PACIFIC

CRUISING THE PITCAIF

CRUISING THE PACIFIC

CRUISING THE PACIFIC

11:00 AM

7:00 AM

10:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 PM

4.00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM



55

56

57

58

59

60

ol

62

63

64

65

66

6/

68

69

/70

71

/2

/73

74

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

MAR 02

MAR 03

MAR 04

MAR 05

MAR 05

MAR 06

MAR O7

MAR 08

MAR 09

MAR 10

MAR 11

MAR 12

MAR 13

MAR 14

MAR 15

MAR 16

MAR 17

MAR 18

MAR 19

MAR 20

FAKARAVA, FREN &

HUAHINE, FRENC &

RAIATEA, FRENCH PO

MOOREA, FRENC &

PAPEETE (TAHITD, FRE

PAPEETE (TAHITD, FRE

BORA BORA,FRE &

BORA BORA,FRE &

CRUISING THE SOUTH

CRUISING THE SOUTH

PAGO PAGO, AMERIC/

CROSSING THE INTER

APIA, SAMOA

CRUISING THE SOUTH

LAUTOKA, FIJI

CRUISING THE SOUTH

CRUISING THE SOUTH

BAY OF ISLANDS, &

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEA

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEA

7:00 AM

10:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

7:00 AM

10:00 AM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 PM

4.00 PM

9:00 PM

4:.00 PM

6:00 PM

4:.00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM



75

/76

77

/8

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

MAR 21

MAR 22

MAR 23

MAR 24

MAR 25

MAR 26

MAR 27

MAR 28

MAR 29

MAR 30

MAR 31

APR O1

APR 02

APR 03

APR 04

APR O5

APR 06

APR O7

APR 08

APR 09

ROTORUA (TAURANG,

NAPIER, NEW ZEALARN

CRUISING THE TASMA

CRUISING THE TASMA

CRUISING THE TASMA

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

NEWCASTLE, AUSTRA

CRUISING THE TASMA

MOOLOOLABA, A &

CRUISING THE CORAL

TOWNSVILLE, AUSTR/

CAIRNS, AUSTRALIA

COOKTOWN, AUSTRA

CRUISING THE CORAL

CRUISING THE ARAFU

DARWIN, AUSTRALIA

CRUISING THE TIMOR

KOMODO, INDON &

BALI (BENOA), INDON

7:00 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

4:.00 PM

9:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM



95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

m

112

13

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

APR 10

APR

APR 12

APR 13

APR 14

APR 15

APR 16

APR 17

APR 18

APR 19

APR 20

APR 21

APR 22

APR 23

APR 24

APR 25

APR 26

APR 27

APR 28

BALI (BENOA), INDON

BALI (CELUKAN BAW/

SURABAYA, INDONESI

CRUISING THE KARIM¢

SINGAPORE, SINGAPC

SINGAPORE, SINGAPC

CRUISING THE GULF C

KO SAMUI, THAIL, &

BANGKOK (LAEM CH#A

BANGKOK (LAEM CHA

CRUISING THE GULF C

HO CHI MINH CITY, VIE

HO CHI MINH CITY, VIE

NHA TRANG, VIET &

CRUISING THE SOUTH

HANOI (HA LONG BAY

CRUISING THE SOUTH

HONG KONG, CHINA

HONG KONG, CHINA

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

1:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM



114

15

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

APR 29

APR 30

MAY O1

MAY 02

MAY 03

MAY 04

MAY 05

MAY 06

MAY O7

MAY 08

MAY 09

MAY 10

MAY 1

MAY 12

MAY 13

MAY 14

MAY 15

MAY 16

MAY 17

CRUISING THE TAIWAI

TAIPEI (KEELUNG), TA

ISHIGAKI (SAKISHIMA

CRUISING THE EAST C

SHANGHAI, CHINA

SHANGHAI, CHINA

SHANGHAI, CHINA

CRUISING THE EAST C

BUSAN, SOUTH KORE/

NAGASAKI, JAPAN

KAGOSHIMA, JAPAN

OSAKA, JAPAN

OSAKA, JAPAN

SHIMIZU, JAPAN

TOKYO, JAPAN

TOKYO, JAPAN

HITACHINAKA, JAPAN

MIYAKO, JAPAN

HAKODATE, JAPAN

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

2:00 PM

10:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM



133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

MAY 18

MAY 19

MAY 20

MAY 21

MAY 21

MAY 22

MAY 23

MAY 24

MAY 25

MAY 26

MAY 27

MAY 28

MAY 29

MAY 30

MAY 31

JUN O1

JUN 02

JUN O3

JUN 04

MURORAN, JAPAN

CRUISING THE PACIFIC

CRUISING THE PACIFIC

CRUISING THE PACIFIC

CROSSING THE INTER

CRUISING THE BERINC

DUTCH HARBOR, &

CRUISING THE PACIFIC

KODIAK, ALASKA

SEWARD, ALASKA

CRUISING THE HUBBA

SITKA, ALASKA

KETCHIKAN, ALASKA

CRUISING THE INSIDE

VANCOUVER, BRITISH

VICTORIA, BRITISH CO

SEATTLE, WASHINGTC

SEATTLE, WASHINGTC

ASTORIA, OREGON

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM



152 THU JUN G5 CRUISING THE PACIFIC

153 FRI JUN O6 SAN FRANCISCO, CAL  8:00 AM

3} = anchor port

SEVEN SEAS MARINER"®

2-FOR-1 ALL
SUITE CATEGORY PU?::'SE'ED INELZOST\';EAF':'RE Clr\[\lLilgléSFIXEE AVAILABILITY

DELUXE VERANDA

SUITE H 5200000 $90,499 $88,949 WAIT LIST
PER PERSON PER PERSON PER PERSON

301SQFT

DELUXE VERANDA

SUITE G 5200708 $93,899 $92,349 WAIT LIST
PER PERSON PER PERSON PER PERSON

301SQFT

DELUXE VERANDA
4255998 $96,999 $95,449

SUITE F AVAILABLE
PER PERSON PER PERSON PER PERSON

301SQFT

CONCIERGE SUITE E $24%.998 $100,999 $99,449 AVAILABLE

301SQFT PER PERSON PER PERSON PER PERSON

CONCIERGE SUITE D £247000 $102,999 $101,449 AVAILABLE

301SQFT PER PERSON PER PERSON PER PERSON



PENTHOUSE SUITE C
449 SQ FT

PENTHOUSE SUITE B
449 SQ FT

PENTHOUSE SUITE A
449 SQ FT

HORIZON VIEW

SUITE HS
627 SQFT

SEVEN SEAS SUITE
AFT
602-847 SQFT

SEVEN SEAS SUITE

FORWARD
602-847 SQFT

MARINER SUITE MN
739 SQ FT

GRAND SUITE GS
987 SQFT

MASTER SUITE MS
2002 SQFT

$364:998

PER PERSON

$312998

PER PERSON

$32+998

PER PERSON

$3354:998

PER PERSON

$384,998

PER PERSON

$384,998

PER PERSON

$434;998

PER PERSON

$494-998

PER PERSON

$554:998

PER PERSON

$131,499
PER PERSON

$135,499
PER PERSON

$139,999
PER PERSON

$146,499
PER PERSON

$171,499
PER PERSON

$171,499
PER PERSON

$196,499
PER PERSON

$226,499
PER PERSON

$256,499
PER PERSON

$129,949
PER PERSON

$133,949
PER PERSON

$138,449
PER PERSON

$144,949
PER PERSON

$169,949
PER PERSON

$169,949
PER PERSON

$194,949
PER PERSON

$224,949
PER PERSON

$254,949
PER PERSON

INDULGE YOU MUST. o 2FOR-1 All-Inclusive Fares
ALL INCLUDED

o FREE Roundtrip First Class Air*

AVAILABLE

WAIT LIST

AVAILABLE

WAIT LIST

WAIT LIST

WAIT LIST

WAIT LIST

WAIT LIST

WAIT LIST

e FREE Exclusive Pre-Cruise Gala Event and 1-



Night Hotel Stay

e FREE Exclusive Shoreside Experience:
Delicious Fare & Rhythmic Flair in Buenos
Aires, Argentina

e FREE Exclusive Shoreside Experience: A Maori
Engagement Auckland, New Zealand

e FREE Exclusive Shoreside Experience: Li-Khe &
Thai Tradition in Bangkok Thailand

e FREE Unlimited Shore Excursions

e FREE Unlimited Beverages, Including Fine
Wines and Premium Spirits

e FREE Open Bars and Lounges Plus In-Suite
Mini-Bar Replenished Daily

e FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities

e FREE Specialty Restaurants

e FREE 24-Hour Room Service

e FREE Transfers Between Airport and Ship*
e FREE Unlimited WiFi*

e FREE Door to Door Luggage Service

e FREE Comprehensive Visa Package

e FREE Unlimited Laundry including Dry
Cleaning and Pressing

e FREE Phone Time Per Suite
e FREE Onboard Medical Service
e FREE Commemorative Gift

¢ CONCIERGE SUITES AND HIGHER INCLUDE:
Priority Online Dining Reservations and more

e PENTHOUSE SUITES AND HIGHER INCLUDE:
FREE Personal Butler and more

*See Terms & Conditions for full details.



TERMS & CONDITIONS

Fares and category availability are subject to change without notice. Please
contact Regent Seven Seas Cruises to confirm category availability. Itinerary
and/or ports of call are subject to change at any time due to prevailing weather
conditions, or any other cause, at the discretion of Regent Seven Seas Cruises.

*For pricing terms and conditions, click here. Advertised fare includes air-related
government taxes, surcharges and fees. 2-for-1 All Inclusive Fares include flights,
hotel and transfers, where applicable. 2-for-1 All Inclusive Cruise Fares include
applicable credits for guests arranging their own pre- and post-cruise flights,
hotels and transfers. Fares are per person, based on double occupancy and
reflect all savings. Some airline-imposed personal charges, including but not
limited to baggage, priority boarding, and special seating, may apply.

Terms and Conditions / Ticket Contracts

All itineraries are subject to change and route lines indicated on map may not
indicate ship's actual navigation. Pricing is per person based on double
occupancy in U.S. Dollars (unless otherwise noted). For complete information on
terms and conditions, itinerary, liability of Regent Seven Seas Cruises, Inc. (RSSC),
health and travel documents, liability limits, etc., please contact your travel
professional or call Regent Seven Seas Cruises at 1.844.4REGENT
(1.844.473.4368) for more information. To read our full Terms & Conditions,
including our Ticket Contract and Insurance Information, visit
www.rssc.com/legal.

ALLOW US TO TAKE CARE OF EVERY
DETAIL

1.866.585.0942 (1.866.585.0942)



© 2023 Regent Seven Seas Cruises®, Inc. Ships' Registry: Bahamas and Marshall Islands. All Rights Reserved. See Terms And

Conditions and Privacy Policy.




